2018 Fee Schedule

Cedar Creek Golf & Recreation Season Passes
Twilight after Junior
Member Non-Member 2 Every Day (16-18 yrs old) Member Non-Member
18 Holes Platinum - Single* S 990.00 $ 1,155.00
Walking $ 29.00 $ 33.00 S 29.00 S 16.00 Platinum - Couple* S 1,650.00 $ 1,980.00
Trail Fee $ 36.00 S 40.00 $ 31.00 $ 23.00
CartRental $ 38.00 $ 42.00 $ 32.00 S 25.00 Gold - Single* S 715.00 $ 825.00
Gold - Couple* S 1,320.00 $ 1,540.00
Twilight after Junior *Member Discount Prices (70+ yrs old)
Member Non-Member 2EveryDay  (16-18 yrs old) (above member passes only)
9 Holes Single subtract S 70.00 No Discount
Walking $ 16.00 $ 18.00 S 16.00 S 8.00 Couple
Trail Fee $ 20.00 S 22.00 $ 18.00 S 12.00 1 =70+ subtract S 70.00 No Discount
CartRental $ 23.00 $ 25.00 $ 19.00 $ 15.00 2 = 70+ subtract S 140.00 No Discount
Aspen Hill Jr. Golf Passes $ 110.00 $  110.00
Twilight after Junior .
Member Non-Member 2EveryDay  (16-18 yrs old) Aspen Hills Golf Pass $ 200.00 $ 250.00
18 Holes Driving Range
Walking $ 20.00 $ 22.00 S 20.00 S 16.00 Single S 55.00
Trail Fee $ 27.00 S 29.00 $ 22.00 $ 23.00 Family S 110.00
CartRental $ 29.00 $ 31.00 S 23.00 S 25.00 No Discounts on Aspen Hills, Driving Range, or Jr Passes
Twilight after Junior .
Member Non-Member 2EveryDay (16-18 yrs old) Annual Trail Fees
9 Holes Member Trail Fee S 275.00
Walking $ 11.00 $ 13.00 S 11.00 S 8.00 Each Add'l S 110.00
Trail Fee $ 15.00 $ 17.00 S 13.00 S 12.00 Non-Member Trail Fee S 330.00
CartRental $ 18.00 $ 20.00 $ 14.00 S 15.00 Each Add'l S 165.00
All Day Golf Summer Spring/Fall Punch Cards
(Both Courses, Member Non-Member
Includes Cart) > 55.00 | 5 e 20 - 9 Hole Rounds S 265.00 S 310.00
10 - 18 Hole Rounds
w/cart S 310.00 $ 355.00

9 Holes

18 Holes

Twilight

Trail Fee
Cart Rental

Trail Fee
Cart Rental

Trail Fee
Cart Rental

Trail Fee & Cart Rental - Per Use

$ 4.00
S 7.00
S 7.00
$ 9.00
$ 2.00
$ 3.00

Group Discount
Group Size

24-51

52+

10%
15%

Special Note: Both Courses - Under 16 years old play free with paying adult




2018 Fee Schedule

Member Non-Member

Swim & Tennis

Swim Annual Pass $ 100.00 S 150.00

Tennis Annual Pass N/C § 150.00

Swim Family Annual Pass $ 250.00 $ 300.00

Tennis Family Annual Pass N/C § 300.00

Swim Punch Cards (20 Punches) S 45.00 S 60.00

Tennis Punch Cards (20 Punches) N/C S 60.00

Daily Swim Member Non-Member

Adult S 350 $ 4.50

Child (3-12 yrs old) S 3.00 $ 3.50

Infant (under 3) N/C N/C
Daily Tennis

Adult N/C $ 4.50

Child (3-12 yrs old) N/C §$ 3.50

Member Non-Member

Barn $ 250.00 $ 350.00
Cookshack/Pavilion/Library $ 5000 $ 75.00
Swimming Pool $ 80.00 $ 110.00
Special Event Package (Pool & Pavilion) $ 90.00 $ 125.00
Tables/Chairs/Tents Call for Prices
Membership Cards $ 1.00 N/A
Snowmobile Fees

Daily S 5.00 S 5.00
Annual $ 15.00 $ 15.00

Annual Assessment $ 366.80
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